
Sl/no Name of Quotation
Tender 

ID
Name of Firm Email

Contact 

No

B.D Commercial bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

Dejung Enterprise dejungnorbuenterprise@yahoo.com 17645052

Dhuedgue Samphel enterprise nanongengineer@gmail.com 77431562

Narang Enterprise narangenterprise2020@gmail.com 77365336

Newlife Enterprise newlifeenterprisemongar@gmail.com 17653058

D2D Brightsight Infotect brightsight75@gmail.com 17285700

Tharlam Infotech & Solution tharlaminfotech@gmail.com 77205519

B.D Commercial bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

Lamla Enterprise marketing@lamlabtn.com 77716327

Computer City bhutancomputercity@gmail.com 17612597

Sunrise Computer Enterprise sunrisecomputer89@gmail.com 17835694

Bhutan Alternatives balternatives2015@gmail.com 17128455

Tharlam Infotech & Solution tharlaminfotech@gmail.com 77205519

Dejung Norbu Enterprise dejungnorbuenterprise@yahoo.com 17645052

Dhuedgue Samphel enterprise nanongengineer@gmail.com 77431562

BD Commercial bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

Karma Office Supply karmaos.bt@gmail.com 17110228

4 Games & Sports Items 15735 B.D Commercial bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

DP Enterprise enterprisedp123@yahoo.com 17118268

K.R Enterprise krenterprise50n@gmail.com 77263009

SJ Shopper stop sjshopperstop@gmail.com 17115633

Lhengay Trading lhengyaytrading@gmail.com 17121100

Newlife Enterprise newlifeenterprisemongar@gmail.com 17653058

Norgu Traders norgutraders@gmail.com 17114500

Pema Nordhen Enterprise bhtpnenterprise@gmail.com 17634635

R.K.Enterprise ram2013rai@gmail.com 17368238

5 ELECTRICAL ITEMS 15817

3 Toner Cartridges 15815

CONTACT DETAILS OF SUPPLIERS FOR FY 2023-2024 

1
 OFFICE 

STATIONARY 
15827

2
Computer & 

Accessories
15829

mailto:bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com
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Sangay Enterprise

tshewangdee78@gmail.com 17120993

Thinlay Norbu Enterprise
thrinleenorbooz@yahoo.com 17513244

Tshering Norlha enterprise tsheringnorlha@gmail.com 17641500

Woezer Enterprise woezerenterprise@gmail.com 17646907

Jigme Hardware
tendruk.tshogyal@gmail.com 77779952

Jigme Hardware tendruk.tshogyal@gmail.com 77779952

Newlife Enterprise newlifeenterprisemongar@gmail.com 17653058

Druk Wangmo Suppliers khanduwangmo3@gmail.com 17332706

Newlife Enterprise newlifeenterprisemongar@gmail.com 17653058

Pema Bidha Phuntsho Enterprise pbpenterprise111@gmail.com 77490437

Pema Nordhen Enterprise bhtpnenterprise@gmail.com 17634635

Phuntsho Dargayling Enterprise phuntshodargayling2016@gmail.com 17543334

R.K enterprise ram2013rai@gmail.com 17368238

Sangay Enterprise tshewangdee78@gmail.com 17120993

Woezer Enterprise woezerenterprise@gmail.com 17646907

DD Shop wangdidd@gmail.com 17110328

Bhutan Board Products Ltd bbpl@bhutanboard.com 17754846

Bhutan Steel Manufacturing Unit bhutansteelfurniture2019@gmail.com 77642999

Dechen Wangmo Enterprise wangmodechenent90@gmail.com 77850222

JK furniture kesangkesang@gmail.com 77640620

K.R enterprise krenterprise50n@gmail.com 77263009

Karma Office Supply karmaos.bt@gmail.com 17110228

P.G Import House pggoods111@gmail.com 77362756

B.D Commercial

bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com

`1760222

0

Norbu Doejung Enterprise norbudhoedjung@gmail.com 77600165

Hungrel Traders hungreltraders@gmail.com 17342837

Jimmy Tyres jtyres2014@gmail.com 77243656

9 Vehicle Spare Parts 15927 TT Automobile Workshop ttautomobileworkshop@gmail.com 77248386

Lhengay Trading lhengyaytrading@gmail.com 17121100

Newlife Enterprise newlifeenterprisemongar@gmail.com 17653058

10 RWSS 15779

7 OFFICE FURNITURE 15825

8 TYRE 15824

5 ELECTRICAL ITEMS 15817

6 HARDWARE ITEMS 15864
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Pema Nordhen Enterprise bhtpnenterprise@gmail.com 17634635

R.K.Enterprise ram2013rai@gmail.com 17368238

Thinlay Norbu enterprise thrinleenorbooz@yahoo.com 17513244

Woezer Enterprise woezerenterprise@gmail.com 17646907

Jimmy Hardwares tendruk.tshogyal@gmail.com 77779952

11 Vehicle Hiring 15782 Tashi Choda Hiring cwangmo034@gmail.com 17633589

PD Hiring sonamtopgyel@yahoo.com 17131400

Norzin Norphel Hiring Jakpahiring@gmail.com 17349843

Rinchen Hiring rinchenhiring@gmail.com 17647997

Norwang Restaurant norwangrestaurant2021@gmail.com 17661862

Sherab Hotel sherabhotel@gmail.com 17749835

Wangchuk Hotel hm.whm@wangchukhotel.com 17333498

Namgay Jorphel Hotel hotelnamgayjorphel@gmail.com 17722091

Jigden Hiring tshejay23@gmail.com 17664415

Norzin Norphel Hiring Jakpahiring@gmail.com 17349843

Thongjay Hiring thongjayhiringunit2020@gmail.com 77714432

Kuenchap Muensel Nangwa Hiringtenzinsangay921@gmail.com 17657849

Larjab Hiring dubapema01@gmail.com 17647988

Druk Wangmo Suppliers khanduwangmo3@gmail.com 17846320

Gautam Poultry gautampoultry@gmail.com 17701822

Lhengay Trading lhengyaytrading@gmail.com 17121100

Druk Om Enterprise drukomenterprise21@gmail.com 17326415

Sonam Wangchuk Drongphen Dealersonamwangdd@gmail.com 17612599

D.D Shop wangdidd@gmail.com 17110328

Woezer Enterprise woezerenterprise@gmail.com 17646907

Druk Wangmo Suppliers khanduwangmo3@gmail.com 17846320

Wangthang Trading ngawangjamtsho22@gmail.com 17600209

B.D Commercial
bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

M/s TASHI CHOEDA HIRING 

UNIT cwangmo034@gmail.com 17633589

M/s NSD HIRING UNIT namgayaxe@gmail.com 17560506Hiring of Machineries 

for new formation 

cutting

16 16103

14 Livestock 15687

15 Agriculture Equipments 15772

12 Annual Catering 176570

13 Machine Hiring(Hourly) 15898

10 RWSS 15779

mailto:rinchenhiring@gmail.com
mailto:bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com


M/s Pem Cee Hiring Units kinzang1124@gmail.com 17657900

M/s Pema Olo Hiring Unit pemaolohu22@gmail.com 17825545

M/s Wangchuk Hiring rinzinwang23@gmail.com 17118119

Hiring of Machineries 

for new formation 

cutting

16 16103


